
6

No Woman no cry
Bob Marley

10

14

18

22

26

30



































































     


 





 

      

      






 






   





  

 
 

















4
4 

























 









 



 = 76
intro+Ref

Couplet

Couplet2

Ref

Bridge

Ref

G

C G

C C/B Am

Am Fmaj7

C G Am Fmaj7

Fmaj7 C F

C G Am

C G

Fmaj7

C G Am Fmaj7

C

C

G

C/B

C

C

G

G

Am

Am

Fmaj7

Fmaj7

Am

Am

Fmaj7

Fmaj7

C C/B Am Fmaj7 C

C

C

G

F

Am

C

C G

C G

Am

Am

Fmaj7

G

Fmaj7

Fmaj7

F C G C

No_Woman_no_cry 1/1


